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Q.12/13 ROTATED

12. In general, do you think the criminal justice system in this country is too tough, not tough enough or about
right in its handling of crime?

Too Not tough About No

tough enough right opinion

2020 Sep 30-Oct 15 21 41 35 3
2016 Oct5-97 14 45 35 6
2003 Oct 6-8 6 65 26 3
2000 Aug 29-Sep 5 3 70 22 5
1992 Mar 30-Apr5 t 2 83 12 3






Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent  Democrat tive  Moderate Liberal

Unweightedn 1035 530 505 768 246 194 266 561 475 329 219 325 370 314 377 364 267
Weighted n 1035 502 533 677 340 294 318 410



